FRUIT 1 LOOP
(SPECIFICATION GRADE)
BEAM  DOWN
FRUIT 1 LOOP - SPECIFICATION GRADE - Direct - offers the ultimate in
complete customization while still maintaining a superior value proposition
in the marketplace.
Every attribute from the canopy color, suspension hardware, electrical cable
colors, housing finishes, LED optics, and lighting controls offers complete

-KID-RGB
-NR
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
10 DIMMING OPTION:
-ND
-0-10
-CS*
11 INDIRECT LIGHT EMISSION:
-50KID
-DE36
-DE48
-DE60
-DE72
-CS*
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
custom dimming on request
3000K
5000K
2700K
3000K
RGB
Not-required
5000K
Width: 16"  - Lenght: 36"     3,250 lm     39W
Width: 19"  - Lenght: 48"     4,333 lm     52W
Width: 22"  - Lenght: 60"     5,416 lm     65W
Width: 25"  - Lenght: 72"     6,500 lm     78W
custom lumen packages on request
CODE | DIMENSIONS | LUMENS | WATTS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
CODE: P-77-101
Profile Height: 2,5"
Profile Height: 4"
Profile Height: 6"
-SS
separate
standard
-SRD
separate
remote
-CSS
central
standard
-CSR
central
remote driver
-NSR
nexus central
remote driver
6 INSTALLATION AND CANOPY TYPE:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Chrome Powder Coated
Custom RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
FAUX-WOOD PAINTED FINISHES
-W
-BW
-DR
Light wood
Brown wood
Dark wood
* E.G. : CS  = RAL #3020
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
Profile Height: 2,5"
Profile Height: 4"
Profile Height: 6"
12  FIXTURE FINISH:
CODE: P-77-101
GALVANIC METAL FINISHES
-AL
-AT
-Nl
-NS
-SL
-CL
-OCL
Aluminum
Anthracite
Nickel
Nickel Satin
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
Oxidated Copper Leaf
-SC
-CT
-BSG
-GL
-G24
-BL
-BZ
Satin Copper
Corten
Brushed Satin Gold
Gold Leaf
Gold 24 Karat
Black
Bronze
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE